Position

Deputy Director Behavioral
Health Services

Hhsa Program Manager

Hhsa Senior Program
Coordinator

Senior Mental Health
Counselor Il

Hhsa Senior Program
Coordinator

Senior Mental Health
Counselor Il

Senior Mental Health
Counselor Il

Hhsa Senior Program
Coordinator

Hhsa Program Manager

Hhsa Senior Program
Coordinator

Compliance And Quality
Improvement Manager

Hhsa Senior Program
Coordinator

Compliance And Quality
Improvement Coordinator

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Senior Mental Health
Counselor Il

Hhsa Program Manager Il

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Administrative Assistant

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Other Positions Held County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Department

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Total Wages

$125,993

$95,186
$88,684

$86,196

$84,785

$79,954

$79,268

$78,528

$78,234
$78,207

$77,503

$77,429

$76,273

$73,791

$70,793

$65,061
$65,029

$64,122
$63,583

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$31,095

$25,127
$16,973

$18,500

$24,443

$14,001

$14,087

$16,851

$18,229
$18,262

$17,308

$27,317

$27,209

$26,322

$22,640

$6,707
$22,650

$26,276
$12,980



Hhsa Senior Program
Coordinator

Hhsa Case Manager llI

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Senior Mental Health
Counselor Il

Administrative Assistant
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager IlI
Staff Services Specialist
Hhsa Case Manager IlI

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||

Administrative Services Analyst
I

Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Staff Services Specialist
Public Service Employee

Accounting & General Services
Specialist Il

Van Driver

Accounting & General Services
Specialist Il

Van Driver

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

$63,197

$61,738
$60,496

$60,464

$57,864
$57,293
$55,736
$53,807
$53,806
$53,133

$52,259

$52,157
$51,855
$49,941
$49,744

$48,799
$48,417
$47,644
$45,814
$44,808
$42,783
$41,774
$38,744

$35,801
$35,798

$35,543

$25,534

$22,454
$21,848

$17,447

$16,719
$25,323
$25,202
$11,565
$12,059
$15,890

$13,881

$15,809
$24,446
$14,436
$21,344

$13,714
$21,379
$5,463
$15,317
$5,001
$10,969
$8,195
$13,628

$13,825
$23,476

$11,061



Accounting & General Services
Specialist Il

Hhsa Case Manager ||

Accounting & General Services
Specialist Il

Hhsa Case Manager ||

Accounting & General Services
Specialist Il

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Accounting & General Services
Specialist Il

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Hhsa Case Manager ||
Hhsa Case Manager ||
Public Service Employee |
Public Service Employee |
Public Service Employee |
Public Service Employee |
Public Service Employee |
Public Service Employee II
Public Service Employee |
Public Service Employee II
Public Service Employee IV
Senior Public Health Nurse
Public Service Employee IV

Senior Mental Health
Counselor |

Hhsa Case Manager |

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County

Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County
Glenn County

Glenn County

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health

Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health
Mental Health

Mental Health

$33,740

$33,006
$30,338

$28,423
$26,470

$24,564

$21,527

$18,486

$18,429

$16,650
$15,987
$14,311
$13,536
$13,222
$13,153
$13,079
$12,985
$11,969
$11,344
$11,228
$10,804

$9,059

$8,985

$7,260

$14,243

$6,231
$19,835

$6,571
$13,853

$2,698

$5,425

$2,575

$4,486

$5,066
$3,853
$9,692
$0

$0

$0
$871
$0

$0

$0

$0
$4,421
$0
$2,711

$3,359



