Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Director Behavioral Health Services		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$125,993	\$31,095
Hhsa Program Manager		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$95,186	\$25,127
Hhsa Senior Program Coordinator		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$88,684	\$16,973
Senior Mental Health Counselor II		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$86,196	\$18,500
Hhsa Senior Program Coordinator		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$84,785	\$24,443
Senior Mental Health Counselor II		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$79,954	\$14,001
Senior Mental Health Counselor II		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$79,268	\$14,087
Hhsa Senior Program Coordinator		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$78,528	\$16,851
Hhsa Program Manager		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$78,234	\$18,229
Hhsa Senior Program Coordinator		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$78,207	\$18,262
Compliance And Quality Improvement Manager		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$77,503	\$17,308
Hhsa Senior Program Coordinator		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$77,429	\$27,317
Compliance And Quality Improvement Coordinator		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$76,273	\$27,209
Senior Mental Health Counselor I		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$73,791	\$26,322
Senior Mental Health Counselor II		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$70,793	\$22,640
Hhsa Program Manager II		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$65,061	\$6,707
Senior Mental Health Counselor I		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$65,029	\$22,650
Administrative Assistant		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$64,122	\$26,276
Senior Mental Health Counselor I		Glenn County	Mental Health	\$63,583	\$12,980

Hhsa Senior Program Coordinator	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$63,197	\$25,534
Hhsa Case Manager III	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$61,738	\$22,454
Senior Mental Health Counselor I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$60,496	\$21,848
Senior Mental Health Counselor II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$60,464	\$17,447
Administrative Assistant	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$57,864	\$16,719
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$57,293	\$25,323
Hhsa Case Manager III	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$55,736	\$25,202
Staff Services Specialist	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$53,807	\$11,565
Hhsa Case Manager III	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$53,806	\$12,059
Senior Mental Health Counselor I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$53,133	\$15,890
Senior Mental Health Counselor I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$52,259	\$13,881
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$52,157	\$15,809
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$51,855	\$24,446
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$49,941	\$14,436
Administrative Services Analyst	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$49,744	\$21,344
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$48,799	\$13,714
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$48,417	\$21,379
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$47,644	\$5,463
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$45,814	\$15,317
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$44,808	\$5,001
Staff Services Specialist	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$42,783	\$10,969
Public Service Employee	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$41,774	\$8,195
Accounting & General Services Specialist II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$38,744	\$13,628
Van Driver	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$35,801	\$13,825
Accounting & General Services Specialist II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$35,798	\$23,476
Van Driver	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$35,543	\$11,061

Accounting & General Services Specialist II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$33,740	\$14,243
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$33,006	\$6,231
Accounting & General Services Specialist II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$30,338	\$19,835
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$28,423	\$6,571
Accounting & General Services Specialist II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$26,470	\$13,853
Senior Mental Health Counselor I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$24,564	\$2,698
Senior Mental Health Counselor I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$21,527	\$5,425
Accounting & General Services Specialist II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$18,486	\$2,575
Senior Mental Health Counselor I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$18,429	\$4,486
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$16,650	\$5,066
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$15,987	\$3,853
Public Service Employee I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$14,311	\$9,692
Public Service Employee I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$13,536	\$0
Public Service Employee I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$13,222	\$0
Public Service Employee I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$13,153	\$0
Public Service Employee I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$13,079	\$871
Public Service Employee II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$12,985	\$0
Public Service Employee I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$11,969	\$0
Public Service Employee II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$11,344	\$0
Public Service Employee IV	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$11,228	\$0
Senior Public Health Nurse	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$10,804	\$4,421
Public Service Employee IV	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$9,059	\$0
Senior Mental Health Counselor I	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$8,985	\$2,711
Hhsa Case Manager II	Glenn County	Mental Health	\$7,260	\$3,359